
RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD CITY OF SPRINGFIELD  

Situs: 411 BELMONT AV Map ID: 012350290 Class: Three-Family Card: 1 of 1 Tax year 2016 

Current Owner
 MISTER MISTER LLC 

  

 428 BELMONT AVE 

  

 SPRINGFIELD 

 MA 01108 

General Information
 Living Units 3

 Neighborhood 127

 Alternate Id

 Vol/Pg

 District COS

 Zoning B1

 Class RESIDENTIAL

Land Information
 Type  Size Influence 

Factors
Influence 
%

Value 

 PRIMARY
 SQUARE 
FOOT

 5,228  14,610

 Total Acres: 0.1200

Permit Information 
 Date 
Issused

Number Price Purpose
%
Complete 

 2014-04-0514B1-2FAM-00113RE10000REPAIR
STRIP/
DECK/
SHINGLE 

100

 
 
 
 
 

Assessment Information
 Assessed Appraised Cost Income Market  

Land 14,600 14,600 14,600 0 14,600  
Building 136,400 145,500 123,200 0 145,500  

Total 151,000 160,100 137,800 0 160,100  
 
 Value Flag MARKET APPROACH 



Sales / Ownership History
 Transfer 
Date

Price Type
Deed 
Reference

Grantee Grantor 

 2014-12-11 165,000
LAND + 
BLDG

20530/97 MISTER MISTER LLC HALLERIN REALTY LLP

 2010-08-20 74,000
LAND + 
BLDG

18421/77 BURGESS DAVID A
FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE 
ASSOCIATION

 2010-08-20 0
LAND + 
BLDG

18421/80 HALLERIN REALTY LLP BURGESS DAVID A

 2010-06-16 157,571
LAND + 
BLDG

18336/13
FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE 
ASSOCIATION

SUNTRUST MORTGAGE INC

 2007-10-10 166,500
LAND + 
BLDG

16965/0569 CHEN MEI YU HALLERIN REALTY LLP

 1997-11-25 0
LAND + 
BLDG

10080/0285 HALLERIN REALTY LLP BURGESS DAVID A

 1997-08-08 0
LAND + 
BLDG

09956/0393 BURGESS DAVID A BURGESS DAVID A TRUSTEE

 1996-09-03 45,000
LAND + 
BLDG

09609/0431 BURGESS DAVID A TRUSTEE DIVERSIFIED REALTY TRUST INC

 1995-08-10 45,500
LAND + 
BLDG

09212/0301 DIVERSIFIED REALTY TRUST INC WILMONT ELSWORTH TRUSTEE

 1995-08-07 32,000
LAND + 
BLDG

09209/0067 WILMOT ELSWORTH TRUSTEE FLEET BANK OF MASSACHUSETTS N

 1979-10-29 45,000
LAND + 
BLDG

04855/0295 FERNANDEZ, MARIO G. SCARPELLI, LAURA J.

 1979-09-17 0
LAND + 
BLDG

04832/0001 SCARPELLI, LAURA J. SCARPELLI, EDWARD J.

 1979-04-13 40,000
LAND + 
BLDG

04753/0088 SCARPELLI, EDWARD J. SCARPELLI, EDWARD J. & MARIO L



Situs: 411 BELMONT AV       Map ID: 012350290       Class: Three-Family     Card: 2 of 1     Tax year 2016 



Dwelling Information

Style
  THREE 
FAMILY

Year Built   1897 

Story height  2.00 Eff Year Built   0 

Attic
  FULL 
FIN./WH

Ground Floor 
Area

  1,254 

Exterior Walls   ALUM/VINYL Amenities   

Masonary Trim   
Total Living 

Area
  3,234 

Color  WHITE    
Basement

Basement  FULL Car Bsmt Gar  0 
FBLA Size  FBLA Type   

Rec Rm Size  Rec Rm Type   
Heating & Cooling Fireplaces 

Heat Type  BASIC Stacks  0 
Fuel Type  GAS Openings  0 

System Type  WARM AIR Pre-Fab  0 
Room Detail

Bedrooms  5 Full Baths  4 
Family Rooms  0 Half Baths  0 

Kitchens  Extra Fixtures  0 
Total Rooms  11     

Kitchen Type  Bath Type   
Kitchen Remod  NO Bath Remod  NO 

Adjustments

Int vs Ext  SAME
Unfinished 

Area
  0 

Cathedral 
Ceiling

  Unheated   

Grade & Depreciation
Grade  C Market Adj   0.00 

Condition  GOOD Functional   
CDU  AVERAGE Economic   

Cost & Design  % Good Ovr   
% Complete      

Outbuilding Data
 LineType Yr BltMeas1Meas2Qty Area Grade 
 1 PAVING ASPHALT PARKING 1979 1 2700 1.002700

Comparable Sales Summary
 Parcel ID Sale Date Sale Price TLA Style Yr Built   Grade 
 079100015 2013-09-30 127,500 3,216 18 1917   C
 012350290 2014-12-11 165,000 3,234 19 1897   C
 092100044 2014-05-02 138,000 3,036 19 1900   C
 119850014 2014-08-29 134,200 3,249 18 1898   C
 093400009 2014-10-03 137,000 3,253 19 1915   C


